

101 RJ Corman Drive • PO Box 788 • Nicholasville, KY 40340-0788 (859) 881-7521 • Fax: (859) 885-7804 • www.rjcorman.com

3/11/2019

Please submit all inquiries and bids to: Bradley McLennan, Funded Projects Administrator bradley.mclennan@rjcorman.com, 859-881-2352 phone

R.J. Corman Railroad Company / Memphis Line has received funding from the state government to perform work on our rail segments. The project is funded by grant monies made available by the Kentucky Railroad Crossing Improvement Program.

R.J. Corman Railroad Company / Memphis Line, invites you to bid on any or all the following items at your discretion:

Material	<u>Quantity</u>	Unit	Description
Concrete Panel (Full Depth)	36	TF	132 RE – 4' or 6'
Concrete Panel (Full Depth)	36	TF	115 RE – 4' or 6'
115RE Rail	120	LF	(2) 60' Sticks - NEW
132RE Rail	120	LF	(2) 60' Sticks – NEW
Track Spikes	4	50# Keg	5/8" x 6"
AREMA #4 Ballast	200	TN	
Crossties	40	EA	7 x 9
Field Welds	4	EA	(4) 132 RE
Field Welds	4	EA	(4) 115RE/100 RE
Track Bolts and Washers	1	50# Keg	1" x 6"
Drive-On Anchors	96	EA	115 RE
Drive-On Anchors	530	EA	132 RE
Drive-On Anchors	250	EA	100 RE
Tie Plates	28	EA	115 RE DS

** Delivery of above items to 145 E First St. Guthrie KY 42234

- ** Please include freight as a separate line item
- ** Must meet Buy America requirements.
- ** Indicate availability and delivery timing
- ** All material must meet AREMA specifications
- ** RJ Corman reserves the right to reject any or all proposals.

PLEASE REFERENCE PROJECT: SR41 Crossing Rehabilitation

BIDS DUE BY: 3/29/19 BY 5PM EST

R. J. Corman Equipment Company, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad/Ashland, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Allentown Lines, Inc.
R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Bardstown Line • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Carolina Lines, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Central Kentucky Lines, LLC
R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Cleveland Line, Inc. • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Material Sales • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Memphis Line
R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Pennsylvania Lines, Inc. • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Tennessee Terminal, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Texas Lines, LLC
R. J. Corman Railroad Company/Western Ohio Line, Inc. • R. J. Corman Railroad Services, LLC • R. J. Corman Distribution Centers, LLC • R. J. Corman Railroad Group, LLC
R. J. Corman Railroad Switching Company, LLC • R. J. Corman Real Estate, LLC • R. J. Corman Restaurant Corporation • R. J. Corman Signaling, LLC